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Debitorenliste
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Peter B6hm

Anzeigen als

Debitoren-Nr.

Anschrift (Postanschrift)

Ort (Postanschrift) Postleitzahl

Telefon (geschéftlich)

Adam & Partner Stoffe fir den Bau, Géttingen

Barverkauf, Géttingen

Behrend, Dr. Susanne, Géttingen
Benstem, Reinhausen

Béhm, Peter, Gottingen

DATAflor AG, Géttingen

Hoppe, Nikolausberg

Lager DATAflor Musterbetrieb, Géttingen
LWK, Essen

Meiers, Rosdorf

Messe AG Nurnberg, Nirnberg
sartorius AG, Géttingen

Schuster GmbH, Berlin

Sozietédt Engermann, Rosdorf
Springer, Géttingen
Stadtverwaltung Géttingen
Studio 1, Heiligenstadt

10121
99999
10221
10203
10223
10081
10201
99999
10124
10225
10181
10122
10125
10129
10127
10128
10123

Kreuzbergring 67
August-Spindler-Str. 20
Hauptstr. 21

Waldstr. 14
August-Spindler-StraBe 20
August-Spindler-Str. 20
Ulrideshuser StraBBe 5
August-Spindler-Str. 20
Kilshammerweg 1
Rosenweg 3

Mesezentrum
August-Spindler-Strasse 18
Hauptstrasse 18-20

Lange Str.
August-Spindler-Str. 20
Rathausplatz 1

Kirchweg 5

Géttingen 37079
Géttingen 37079
Géttingen 37083
Reinhausen 37130
Géttingen 37079
Géttingen 37079
Nikolausberg 37077
Géttingen 37079
Essen 45149
Rosdorf 37124
Nirnberg 90471
Géttingen 37079
Berlin 10000
Rosdorf 37124
Géttingen 37079
Géttingen 37073
Heiligenstadt 37308

0551-506650
05515045879
0551546975
0551-5066550
055150665-0
0551 506650
05554-4321
055157896541
05514697854
055123547895
0911546214
0551498756
030-12345-0
05516547978
0551 506650
0551-12345
03657-2233
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